SNo Description of Goods HSN Code Qty Unit Rate Amount Disc Rate Amount Rate Amount Rate Amount

5  - Jacquard Hip  2 Piece Coord 62041300 1.00 PCS 4,999.00 4,999.00 0.00 6.00 119.98 6.00 119.97 0.00 0.00

5.00 10,995.00 0.00 179.94 179.93 0.00

Sub Total : 10995

Party Discount : -6597

Tax Amount : 359.87
Bill Amount : 4757.87

Amount in Words:  ₹  Four Thousand Seven Hundred Fifty Seven And Paisa  Eighty Seven Only

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct Electronic Reference No